MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
04 - 27/06/2023 - © MLI NA Corporation 1 of 5
Smart Lotis Tube Surface 3.2
Example order:
Quantity Item
1
1
1

(3)	 Adjustable version is always provided without a Glass
(*)	 Available soon
 Ordering Information
SMART-L-R-3.2-1X - - - DP - DE -
SMART-L-R-3.2-1X Smart Lotis 3.2
(fix version)
MG Microprismatic
Glass
27 2700K F Flood
(41°) (2)
DP Damp
Location
BLS Black
Structure
FG Frosted
Glass (1)
30 3000K M Medium
(23°)
WHS White
Structure
35 3500K S Spot
(TBD°) (*)
GOMT Gold
Matte
BLBR Black
Brushed
BRBR Bronze
Brushed
CHBR Champagne
Brushed
SBBR Silver Bronze
Brushed
SMART-L-R-A-3.2-1X - - DP - DE -
SMART-L-R-A-3.2-1X Smart Lotis Adjustable 3.2
(adjustable version) (3)
27 2700K F Flood
(40°)
DP Damp
Location
BLS Black
Structure
30 3000K M Medium
(22°)
WHS White
Structure
35 3500K GOMT Gold
Matte
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
04 - 27/06/2023 - © MLI NA Corporation 3 of 5
Smart Lotis Tube Surface 3.2
(4)	 Dimming via ELV & Triac only compatible at 120VAC input
(5)	 Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
 Tube Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version Finish Input Output Dim (5) Connected Load
SMARU-S-3.2-L-1X-DP-010P-DI-500-BLS Tube Surface 3.2 L 1X Black Structure 120-277VAC (4) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 10.5W
SMARU-S-3.2-L-1X-DP-010P-DI-500-WHS Tube Surface 3.2 L 1X White Structure 120-277VAC (4) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 10.5W
SMARU-S-3.2-XL-1X-DP-010P-DI-500-BLS Tube Surface 3.2 XL 1X Black Structure 120-277VAC (4) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 10.5W
SMARU-S-3.2-XL-1X-DP-010P-DI-500-WHS Tube Surface 3.2 XL 1X White Structure 120-277VAC (4) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 10.5W
 Tube Specifications
•	 Tube material: cast aluminum
•	 Tube finish: powder coat
•	 Driver: included in the tube
•	 Suitable for 1 lamp unit
•	 Included: plaster finish plate for installation with a 4”x4” octagonal junction box
•	 Can optionally be combined with Backplate to cover the junction box
•	 Weight: 1.8lbs (L versions), 2.7lbs (XL versions)
 Finish Information
Black Structure (BLS)
Powder Coat (Matte)
White Structure (WHS)
Powder Coat (Matte)
ø 33/8
715/32
Tube Surface 3.2 XL 1X
ø 33/8
51/8
Tube Surface 3.2 L 1X
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
04 - 27/06/2023 - © MLI NA Corporation 4 of 5
Smart Lotis Tube Surface 3.2
ø 51/32
Backplate Tube Surface 3.2 L
ø 51/32
Backplate Tube Surface 3.2 XL
3.32 3.32
Plaster Plate Tube Surface 3.2 XL
3.32 3.32
Plaster Plate Tube Surface 3.2 L
 Finish Information
Black Structure (BLS)
Powder Coat (Matte)
White Structure (WHS)
Powder Coat (Matte)
 Accessories Specifications
Plaster Finish Plate
•	 Always included with the Tube
•	 An additional Plaster Plate can be ordered, to be delivered in advance
Backplate
•	 Optional
•	 Covers a 4”x4” octagonal or 3”x2” junction box
•	 Material: stainless steel
•	 Finish: powder coat
•	 Thickness: 0.08”
•	 Weight: 0.7lbs
(6)	 Size must match Tube size (page 3)
(7)	 Version for 3”x2” junction box can only be combined with Tube Surface 3.2 XL
 Ordering Information
PP - 44 -
PP Plaster Finish Plate 44 For 4”x4” octagonal junction box SMART-ST-3.2-L Tube Surface 3.2 L (6)
SMART-ST-3.2-XL Tube Surface 3.2 XL (6)
BP-C - - -
BP-C Backplate Cover 44 For 4”x4” octagonal junction box SMART-ST-3.2-L Tube Surface 3.2 L (6) BLS Black Structure
32 For 3”x2” junction box (7) SMART-ST-3.2-XL Tube Surface 3.2 XL (6) WHS White Structure
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com